SOUTH ORANGE VILLAGE
2026 ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the regular meetings of the South Orange Village Historic Preservation
Commission for the 2025 Calendar Year beginning January 15, 2026 will start at 7:30 PM according to the
following schedule and official action may be taken:

DAY DATE TIME TYPE OF MEETING LOCATION

Thursday 01/15/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 02/19/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 03/19/26  7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 04/16/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 05/21/26  7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 06/18/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 07/16/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 08/20/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 09/17/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 10/15/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 11/19/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid
Thursday 12/17/26 7:30 PM REGULAR In-Person/Hybrid

Unless otherwise noticed, meetings located as In-Person/Hybrid are held at the South Orange Baird
Community, 5 Mead Street, 3™ Floor Meeting Room, South Orange, New Jersey. Details and directions on
attendance and participation can be found on the Village’s Website at www.southorange.org. Should a
meeting date, time or location need to be changed, the Board shall make every effort to provide timely notice
to the public. This notice is provided in accordance with the Open Public Meetings Act, N.J.S.A.10:4-6.

Ojetti Davis, Recording Secretary
South Orange Historic Preservation Commission


http://www.southorange.org/

